Tax Deductible Moving Expenses Workshest

Tax Payer’'s Name:

Date of Move:

Date of Full-Time Work Started in New Location:

Distance, Qualigication
Use the wost direct route!

1. Distance between new job and old home: Miles
2. Distance between old job and old home: Miles
3. Increased driving distance: 0 Miles

(Subtract Part 1 from Part 2)

If your increased driving distance is less than 50 miles, stop here. You do not qualify
for a Moving Deduction. If it is more than 50 miles, continue!

How many vehicles did ypu;ahysically drive to your
new home (Not tow or ship)”

Was this move a result of an Armed Forces
permanent change of station?

Was this an international move?

Was this move paid for by an employer? If so,

provide paperwork.
Packing and Moving Expenses

Professional Moving Service

Moving Insurance

Storage Rental (For one month only)

& &P [ [er

Packaging Materials




Shipment of Vehicles and/or Pets
Trunk Rental

Fuel Expense
Trailer Rental (Including hitch)

Total Packing and Moving Expenses:

Lodging (Not including meals)
Commercial Transportation (Air, rail, bus, etc.)
Vehicle Expenses
Miles Driven
Cents/ Mile (Check current rates)
Gasoline and Qil
Total
Parking
Highway Tolls

Total Transportation Expenses

Passports

Disconnectiong and Connecting Utilities

Total other expenses

Total Allowable Expenses

Employer Reimbursement

Calendar Year of Reimbursement

Total Deductible Expenses
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Traunsportation Expenses
$

Other Expentses

$ 0.00

0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

0

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

0.00
$ 0.00

2018

$ 0.00
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